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Agility Beg-Nov, 13 Runs
Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12008 B Styx, Pyrenean Shepherd, Ann Shepard

Sel 16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16004 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica
Tolchinsky

16019 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow
16012 BS Ria, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Reg 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16006 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16013 B Briar, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Susannah Bruck

Reg 20" Jump Height, 6 Runs

20012 B Poki, Windsprite, Ezri Silverberg
20021 N Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
20009 B Lennox, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20025 B Nicky, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20008 N Grip, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20023 N Fidil, Border Collie, Kathy Horn

Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22003 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 13 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 2 Runs

8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
8003 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Mary Champagne

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12007 S Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
12002 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers

Sel 16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16002 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16017 CS Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
16020 SS Capri, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

Reg 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16015 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16011 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Reg 20" Jump Height, 4 Runs

20015 S Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20011 C Tully, Mixed Breed, Carla Rash
20018 C Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20024 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
 

Masters Agility, 13 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12002 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12007 S Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

Sel 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16002 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow

Reg 16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16006 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16011 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
16015 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb

Reg 20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20001 C Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20004 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20015 S Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20023 N Fidil, Border Collie, Kathy Horn
20024 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22003 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 10 Runs
12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12006 NS Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Roxanne Winslow

16" Jump Height, 5 Runs

16006 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16013 B Briar, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Susannah Bruck
16004 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica

Tolchinsky
16005 BS Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
16019 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow

20" Jump Height, 3 Runs

20012 B Poki, Windsprite, Ezri Silverberg
20021 N Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
20023 N Fidil, Border Collie, Kathy Horn

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22003 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 14 Runs
8" Jump Height, 2 Runs

8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
8003 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Mary Champagne

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12002 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12003 CS Juicy Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

16" Jump Height, 5 Runs

16015 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16011 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
16002 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow



Jumping Sen-Chp Sat, Jun 14, 2025 Run Order

Agility Facility – 99 runs
Agility Facility, Ledyard CT

PDF Created 6/10/2025 9:38 PM

Page 2 of 2

16017 CS Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
16020 SS Capri, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20015 S Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20011 C Tully, Mixed Breed, Carla Rash
20004 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20018 C Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20024 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
 

Masters Jumping, 13 Runs
8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12002 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12007 S Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16002 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16006 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16011 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
16015 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb

20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20001 C Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20004 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20015 S Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20023 N Fidil, Border Collie, Kathy Horn
20024 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22003 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
 

Speedstakes, 23 Runs

8" Jump Height, 2 Runs

8003 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Mary Champagne
8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan

12" Jump Height, 4 Runs

12006 NS Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Roxanne Winslow
12003 CS Juicy Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted
12007 C Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
12008 N Styx, Pyrenean Shepherd, Ann Shepard

16" Jump Height, 8 Runs

16004 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica
Tolchinsky

16005 NS Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
16006 S Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16008 BS Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
16013 B Briar, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Susannah Bruck
16018 N Luci, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16019 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow
16020 NS Capri, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

20" Jump Height, 8 Runs

20018 C Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20004 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20011 C Tully, Mixed Breed, Carla Rash
20012 B Poki, Windsprite, Ezri Silverberg
20015 S Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20023 N Fidil, Border Collie, Kathy Horn
20007 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20024 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22003 S Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
 


